TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

DELTA DOWNS - SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2026
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Horse

Mor Force
Scar Ship
Drewrelius
Double Deals
Mo Whiskey
Mogumbeaux
Kohen the Man
Imma Deal

Horse

Secret Faith
Supa Speed
Rising Inflation
Kalil

Sweet Darlin
Nodah
Wonderrand

Horse

El Dinero

Smash It

Geaux Sugar
Strong Promise
Tussling Charlie
Tdz Hint of Power
Marks Promise
Chad's Flashy Ways
Tripple D Ruller
Country Hit
Safarinfas (ae)

Horse

Race 3

5.582776625
3.368139739
1.900110077
1.866547556
1.806035982
1.425019959
1.383319637
1.262280332

Race 9

6.367321479
5.855473252
4.638595693
2.918951573
2.759589402
2.055511182
1.761406523

Race 10

1.283800353
0.937330753
0.930636027
0.844727064
0.688708415
0.505286580
0.495221395
0.470109337
0.347477424
0.339677595
0.312394473

Race 11

ML

w

9/2

8/5

ML

ITT

3.33
5.52
9.79
9.96
10.30
13.05
13.44
14.73

ITT

4.14
4.50
5.68
9.03
9.55
12.82
14.96

ITT

5.57
7.63
7.69
8.47
10.39
14.16
14.45
15.22
20.59
21.07
22.90

ITT
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Play Mo

Ranch Water

Iron in the Fire
Cajun Ami
Breaking Star
Runninginthemoney
Northernreflection
Picasso Baby

Little Warrior

2.345299412
2.203544800
2.036747924
1.745373548
1.206161942
1.1105682235
0.866359328
0.757936260
0.502680973

5
7/2
12
4
5/2
15
15
6
20

5.45
5.80
6.27
7.32
10.59
11.50
14.75
16.85
2541



